Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale Staffetta - Liguria/Piemonte

Data creazione: 2025/12/15 09:29:58

Data: 02/11/2025

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
CARBONE Gianluca
AGOSTINI Matteo
ROCCATAGLIATA Sonia
IMMOVILLI Andrea
LUTAJ Eleni
TRAVERSO Romeo
FAETANINI Giovanni
FENOCCHIO Alessio
TUBINO Daniele
LUTAJ Angela
IMMOVILLI Enrico
PARODI Ottavio
PARODI Susanna
MINIOTTI Corrado
PANETTA Sara
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Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 XU Jiasheng Antonio
1 CARINI Ginevra

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:43:55
00:48:46
00:58:14
00:58:59
00:59:01
01:17:59
01:52:30
00:59:02
01:03:21
01:06:40
00:00:00
01:54:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:38:12
01:43:34

Tempo
00:35:29
00:00:00



